Oct-17

Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
81,811
47,755

3,658

2,192
41,335

4,150
5,780

62

$8,166.81
$5,272.98
$368.53

$1,884.71
$139.86
$266.00
$221.29
$58.90

$484.42

$16,863.50
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