LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Oct-17

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	81,811	\$8,166.81
City of Llano	47,755	\$5,272.98
Pedernales Electric	3,658	\$368.53
Water		
City of Llano	2,192	\$1,884.71
City of Horseshoe Bay	6	\$139.86
Kingsland Water Supply	41,335	\$266.00
Corix	4,150	\$221.29
3G Water Supply	5,780	\$58.90
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	62	\$484.42
		\$16,863.50